Table 1:

Case

PD 1
PD 2
PD 3
PDD 1
PDD 2
PDD 3

DLB 1

DLB 2

DLB 3

MSA 1
MSA 2
MSA 3
HC1
HC 2
HC 3

Region

ECtx
ECtx
ECtx
ECtx
ECtx
ECtx

ECtx
ECtx

ECtx

BG
BG
BG
ECtx
ECtx
BG

Age of
death

86
78
90
75
81
83

76

92

M
M
M
M
M
M

M

M
M
M

M
M

Clinical D1sea§e
Diagnosis duration
(yrs)
PD 8
PD 6
PD 8
PDD 25
PDD 10
PDD 16
Possible 7
AD
Possible
AD 14
AD + 6
CVD
PD 5
MSA 2
MSA 2
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA

Path
Diagnosis

PD
PD
PD
PDD
PDD

PMI
(hr)

52
96

19

22
24
24
10

50
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